
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:17.427 1:05.671 1:07.058 1:04.698

2 4 Baka Boris Poláčeková Miriama Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:18.822 1.395 1:07.484 1:05.748 1:05.590

3 2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:23.639 6.212 1:10.007 1:07.042 1:06.590

4 1 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:25.360 7.933 1:12.190 7.000 1:05.925 1:07.245 2.000

5 8 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:30.661 13.234 1:09.491 1:09.050 1:12.120 2.000

6 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 3:31.507 14.080 1:09.017 1:10.890 2.000 1:11.600 2.000

7 47 Kolibar Jaroslav Sklenár František BMW e36 3:35.550 18.123 1:12.046 1:11.378 1:12.126

8 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:37.092 19.665 1:12.299 4.000 1:13.969 6.000 1:10.824 2.000

9 68 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 3:39.826 22.399 1:12.602 1:14.194 1:13.030

10 5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 3:39.993 22.566 1:12.899 1:14.353 1:12.741

11 12 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:41.104 23.677 1:13.957 2.000 1:12.473 1:14.674 2.000

12 76 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Peugeot 106 S16 3:41.248 23.821 1:13.823 2.000 1:13.539 2.000 1:13.886 2.000

13 32 Koľvek Tomáš Citroën Saxo Vts 3:41.550 24.123 1:16.052 2.000 1:12.780 1:12.718

14 34 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 3:43.236 25.809 1:14.837 1:13.677 1:14.722 2.000

15 9 Putnocký Matúš Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:43.565 26.138 1:17.291 2.000 1:13.353 1:12.921

16 63 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 3:43.698 26.271 1:13.631 1:14.953 2.000 1:15.114 2.000

17 7 Košťál Jaroslav Seat Leon 3:43.918 26.491 1:17.547 2.000 1:13.196 1:13.175

18 29 Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.058 27.631 1:15.144 2.000 1:15.075 2.000 1:14.839 4.000

19 35 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:45.458 28.031 1:15.661 1:15.400 1:14.397

20 36 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 3:45.618 28.191 1:16.437 2.000 1:14.232 1:14.949

21 67 Sklenár František Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 3:46.639 29.212 1:17.796 1:15.862 2.000 1:12.981

22 56 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 3:46.837 29.410 1:15.463 1:16.288 1:15.086

23 33 Braniša Lukáš Ford Fieta S1600 3:47.280 29.853 1:22.357 10.000 1:12.596 1:12.327

24 37 Terezčák Martin VW Lupo 3:47.958 30.531 1:15.699 1:16.891 1:15.368

25 17 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3:48.083 30.656 1:16.566 1:15.503 1:16.014

26 77 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:49.069 31.642 1:16.767 1:16.147 1:16.155

27 55 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 110 L Rallye 3:49.359 31.932 1:19.956 6.000 1:15.172 2.000 1:14.231
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28 38 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 3:49.381 31.954 1:16.901 2.000 1:14.529 1:17.951 4.000

29 66 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 3:49.746 32.319 1:17.258 2.000 1:14.100 1:18.388

30 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 3:49.806 32.379 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

31 58 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:50.371 32.944 1:16.053 1:17.957 2.000 1:16.361

32 20 Semka Samuel Oreščák Patrik Ford Escort RS2000 3:50.424 32.997 1:19.210 4.000 1:16.281 1:14.933

33 23 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 3:50.877 33.450 1:18.279 2.000 1:15.326 1:17.272 2.000

34 21 Barborik Peter Renault Clio Sport 3:51.906 34.479 1:17.448 2.000 1:17.804 2.000 1:16.654 2.000

35 30 Štroncer Dobroslav Citroën Saxo Vts 3:53.266 35.839 1:18.611 1:16.899 1:17.756

36 6 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 3:53.613 36.186 1:19.574 2.000 1:17.929 1:16.110

37 16 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 3:53.724 36.297 1:19.676 4.000 1:17.823 2.000 1:16.225

38 59 Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 3:53.824 36.397 1:18.020 1:18.829 2.000 1:16.975

39 39 Soboľ Rudolf Suzuki Swift 3:55.912 38.485 1:17.405 1:18.548 1:19.959 2.000

40 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 3:56.009 38.582 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

41 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:58.744 41.317 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

42 13 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3:59.365 41.938 1:20.497 2.000 1:17.618 1:21.250 2.000

43 22 Kovalcik Dušan Škoda Octavia 4:00.029 42.602 1:21.441 2.000 1:18.518 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

44 57 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 4:00.500 43.073 1:21.150 4.000 1:19.280 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

45 10 Rašky Gabriel Šimko Slavomír Subaru Impreza WRX 4:01.104 43.677 1:22.962 2.000 1:20.392 2.000 1:17.750

46 75 Janke Matej Česláková Natálie Citroën Saxo Vts 4:01.972 44.545 1:17.315 1:16.611 1:28.046 2.000

47 65 Terezčák Milan Lada 2105 4:02.343 44.916 1:15.046 1:31.319 4.000 1:15.978

48 64 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:04.004 46.577 1:25.831 10.000 1:20.972 4.000 1:17.201

49 26 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 4:04.898 47.471 1:19.073 1:26.746 4.000 1:19.079

50 42 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 4:06.835 49.408 1:25.113 6.000 1:21.396 2.000 1:20.326 2.000

51 71 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 4:07.364 49.937 1:14.073 1:34.850 22.000 1:18.441 2.000

52 52 Peko Damián Peko Martin Ford Puma 4:08.584 51.157 1:25.257 4.000 1:22.649 1:20.678

53 48 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:08.691 51.264 1:20.520 1:22.139 4.000 1:26.032 6.000

54 51 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 4:09.306 51.879 1:24.247 2.000 1:22.386 1:22.673

55 41 Mižák Erik Škoda Fabia 4:09.811 52.384 1:25.007 2.000 1:20.720 1:24.084 2.000

56 45 Murín Pavol Kožuchová Veronika BMW e36 4:10.008 52.581 1:20.836 1:22.394 2.000 1:26.778 4.000

57 11 Macák Lukáš Mencel Matúš Audi A3 4:11.579 54.152 1:28.551 10.000 1:21.701 2.000 1:21.327

58 73 Mesarčík Július Peugeot 106 Rally 4:12.329 54.902 1:26.952 2.000 1:23.325 2.000 1:22.052

59 46 Riabec Juraj Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 4:12.677 55.250 1:23.230 2.000 1:25.736 4.000 1:23.711

60 50 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:12.758 55.331 1:23.201 1:24.988 2.000 1:24.569



61 74 Pliešovský Matej Olejár Peter Citroën Saxo Vts 4:13.410 55.983 1:22.146 1:31.528 2.000 1:19.736

62 40 Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 4:13.430 56.003 1:26.857 1:24.105 1:22.468

63 53 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:14.488 57.061 1:28.438 2.000 1:21.275 2.000 1:24.775 4.000

64 72 Olejník Martin BMW e39 4:14.580 57.153 1:24.144 8.000 1:30.005 10.000 1:20.431 2.000

65 31 Tutko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 4:14.880 57.453 1:18.274 1:40.786 1:15.820

66 27 Pavličko Patrik VW Golf 4:16.498 59.071 1:27.456 2.000 1:24.703 1:24.339

67 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 4:17.875 1:00.448 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798

68 62 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 4:19.518 1:02.091 1:30.760 12.000 1:23.212 4.000 1:25.546 4.000

69 28 Koňa Jozef Škoda Felicia 4:20.668 1:03.241 1:26.652 2.000 1:26.906 2.000 1:27.110 2.000

70 49 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 4:21.305 1:03.878 1:29.775 4.000 1:25.750 1:25.780

71 54 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 4:25.484 1:08.057 1:28.378 2.000 1:29.242 4.000 1:27.864 4.000

72 43 Zubrický Daniel Zubrický Martin Alex Fiat Seicento 4:29.558 1:12.131 1:29.748 1:30.708 2.000 1:29.102

73 44 Dolgoš Samuel Škoda Felicia 11:15.084 7:57.657 1:28.368 1:31.567 6.000 8:15.149 6.000

14 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti

25 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza

61 Lázár Matej Mlynárik Matej Lada 2105

70 Klik Peter Lassakova Michaela BMW e46

18 Fabian Radoslav Opel Astra F

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 35 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:45.458 1:15.661 1:15.400 1:14.397

2 36 Bášti Kristián Kilczin Zsolt Suzuki Swift Gti 3:45.618 0.160 1:16.437 2.000 1:14.232 1:14.949

3 37 Terezčák Martin VW Lupo 3:47.958 2.500 1:15.699 1:16.891 1:15.368

4 38 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 3:49.381 3.923 1:16.901 2.000 1:14.529 1:17.951 4.000

5 39 Soboľ Rudolf Suzuki Swift 3:55.912 10.454 1:17.405 1:18.548 1:19.959 2.000

6 42 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 4:06.835 21.377 1:25.113 6.000 1:21.396 2.000 1:20.326 2.000

7 41 Mižák Erik Škoda Fabia 4:09.811 24.353 1:25.007 2.000 1:20.720 1:24.084 2.000

8 73 Mesarčík Július Peugeot 106 Rally 4:12.329 26.871 1:26.952 2.000 1:23.325 2.000 1:22.052

9 40 Kiss Dominik Fiat Seicento 4:13.430 27.972 1:26.857 1:24.105 1:22.468

10 43 Zubrický Daniel Zubrický Martin Alex Fiat Seicento 4:29.558 44.100 1:29.748 1:30.708 2.000 1:29.102

11 44 Dolgoš Samuel Škoda Felicia 11:15.084 7:29.626 1:28.368 1:31.567 6.000 8:15.149 6.000

TRIEDA 1



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 76 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Peugeot 106 S16 3:41.248 1:13.823 2.000 1:13.539 2.000 1:13.886 2.000

2 32 Koľvek Tomáš Citroën Saxo Vts 3:41.550 0.302 1:16.052 2.000 1:12.780 1:12.718

3 34 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 3:43.236 1.988 1:14.837 1:13.677 1:14.722 2.000

4 29 Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.058 3.810 1:15.144 2.000 1:15.075 2.000 1:14.839 4.000

5 33 Braniša Lukáš Ford Fieta S1600 3:47.280 6.032 1:22.357 10.000 1:12.596 1:12.327

6 30 Štroncer Dobroslav Citroën Saxo Vts 3:53.266 12.018 1:18.611 1:16.899 1:17.756

7 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 3:56.009 14.761 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

8 75 Janke Matej Česláková Natálie Citroën Saxo Vts 4:01.972 20.724 1:17.315 1:16.611 1:28.046 2.000

9 26 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 4:04.898 23.650 1:19.073 1:26.746 4.000 1:19.079

10 74 Pliešovský Matej Olejár Peter Citroën Saxo Vts 4:13.410 32.162 1:22.146 1:31.528 2.000 1:19.736

11 31 Tutko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 4:14.880 33.632 1:18.274 1:40.786 1:15.820

12 27 Pavličko Patrik VW Golf 4:16.498 35.250 1:27.456 2.000 1:24.703 1:24.339

13 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 4:17.875 36.627 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798

14 28 Koňa Jozef Škoda Felicia 4:20.668 39.420 1:26.652 2.000 1:26.906 2.000 1:27.110 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 3:31.507 1:09.017 1:10.890 2.000 1:11.600 2.000

2 17 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 3:48.083 16.576 1:16.566 1:15.503 1:16.014

3 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 3:49.806 18.299 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

4 20 Semka Samuel Oreščák Patrik Ford Escort RS2000 3:50.424 18.917 1:19.210 4.000 1:16.281 1:14.933

5 23 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 3:50.877 19.370 1:18.279 2.000 1:15.326 1:17.272 2.000

6 21 Barborik Peter Renault Clio Sport 3:51.906 20.399 1:17.448 2.000 1:17.804 2.000 1:16.654 2.000

7 16 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 3:53.724 22.217 1:19.676 4.000 1:17.823 2.000 1:16.225

8 22 Kovalcik Dušan Škoda Octavia 4:00.029 28.522 1:21.441 2.000 1:18.518 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

14 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti

25 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza

18 Fabian Radoslav Opel Astra F

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:17.427 1:05.671 1:07.058 1:04.698

2 4 Baka Boris Poláčeková Miriama Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:18.822 1.395 1:07.484 1:05.748 1:05.590

3 2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:23.639 6.212 1:10.007 1:07.042 1:06.590

4 1 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:25.360 7.933 1:12.190 7.000 1:05.925 1:07.245 2.000

5 8 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:30.661 13.234 1:09.491 1:09.050 1:12.120 2.000

6 5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 3:39.993 22.566 1:12.899 1:14.353 1:12.741

7 12 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:41.104 23.677 1:13.957 2.000 1:12.473 1:14.674 2.000

8 9 Putnocký Matúš Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:43.565 26.138 1:17.291 2.000 1:13.353 1:12.921

9 7 Košťál Jaroslav Seat Leon 3:43.918 26.491 1:17.547 2.000 1:13.196 1:13.175

10 77 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:49.069 31.642 1:16.767 1:16.147 1:16.155

11 6 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 3:53.613 36.186 1:19.574 2.000 1:17.929 1:16.110

12 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:58.744 41.317 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

13 13 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3:59.365 41.938 1:20.497 2.000 1:17.618 1:21.250 2.000

14 10 Rašky Gabriel Šimko Slavomír Subaru Impreza WRX 4:01.104 43.677 1:22.962 2.000 1:20.392 2.000 1:17.750

15 11 Macák Lukáš Mencel Matúš Audi A3 4:11.579 54.152 1:28.551 10.000 1:21.701 2.000 1:21.327

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 56 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 3:46.837 1:15.463 1:16.288 1:15.086

2 55 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 110 L Rallye 3:49.359 2.522 1:19.956 6.000 1:15.172 2.000 1:14.231

3 58 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:50.371 3.534 1:16.053 1:17.957 2.000 1:16.361

4 59 Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 3:53.824 6.987 1:18.020 1:18.829 2.000 1:16.975

5 57 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 4:00.500 13.663 1:21.150 4.000 1:19.280 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

61 Lázár Matej Mlynárik Matej Lada 2105

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 63 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 3:43.698 1:13.631 1:14.953 2.000 1:15.114 2.000

2 66 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 3:49.746 6.048 1:17.258 2.000 1:14.100 1:18.388

3 65 Terezčák Milan Lada 2105 4:02.343 18.645 1:15.046 1:31.319 4.000 1:15.978

4 64 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 4:04.004 20.306 1:25.831 10.000 1:20.972 4.000 1:17.201

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



5 48 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:08.691 24.993 1:20.520 1:22.139 4.000 1:26.032 6.000

6 45 Murín Pavol Kožuchová Veronika BMW e36 4:10.008 26.310 1:20.836 1:22.394 2.000 1:26.778 4.000

7 46 Riabec Juraj Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 4:12.677 28.979 1:23.230 2.000 1:25.736 4.000 1:23.711

8 62 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 4:19.518 35.820 1:30.760 12.000 1:23.212 4.000 1:25.546 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 47 Kolibar Jaroslav Sklenár František BMW e36 3:35.550 1:12.046 1:11.378 1:12.126

2 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:37.092 1.542 1:12.299 4.000 1:13.969 6.000 1:10.824 2.000

3 68 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 3:39.826 4.276 1:12.602 1:14.194 1:13.030

4 67 Sklenár František Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 3:46.639 11.089 1:17.796 1:15.862 2.000 1:12.981

5 71 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 4:07.364 31.814 1:14.073 1:34.850 22.000 1:18.441 2.000

6 72 Olejník Martin BMW e39 4:14.580 39.030 1:24.144 8.000 1:30.005 10.000 1:20.431 2.000

7 70 Klik Peter Lassakova Michaela BMW e46

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 51 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 4:09.306 1:24.247 2.000 1:22.386 1:22.673

2 50 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:12.758 3.452 1:23.201 1:24.988 2.000 1:24.569

3 53 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:14.488 5.182 1:28.438 2.000 1:21.275 2.000 1:24.775 4.000

4 49 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 4:21.305 11.999 1:29.775 4.000 1:25.750 1:25.780

5 54 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 4:25.484 16.178 1:28.378 2.000 1:29.242 4.000 1:27.864 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 3:49.806 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

2 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 3:56.009 6.203 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

3 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:58.744 8.938 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

4 48 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:08.691 18.885 1:20.520 1:22.139 4.000 1:26.032 6.000

5 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 4:17.875 28.069 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 29 Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.058 1:15.144 2.000 1:15.075 2.000 1:14.839 4.000

2 75 Janke Matej Česláková Natálie Citroën Saxo Vts 4:01.972 16.914 1:17.315 1:16.611 1:28.046 2.000

3 26 Zelinko Maroš Honda Civic 4:04.898 19.840 1:19.073 1:26.746 4.000 1:19.079

4 42 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 4:06.835 21.777 1:25.113 6.000 1:21.396 2.000 1:20.326 2.000

5 27 Pavličko Patrik VW Golf 4:16.498 31.440 1:27.456 2.000 1:24.703 1:24.339

6 28 Koňa Jozef Škoda Felicia 4:20.668 35.610 1:26.652 2.000 1:26.906 2.000 1:27.110 2.000

7 43 Zubrický Daniel Zubrický Martin Alex Fiat Seicento 4:29.558 44.500 1:29.748 1:30.708 2.000 1:29.102

8 44 Dolgoš Samuel Škoda Felicia 11:15.084 7:30.026 1:28.368 1:31.567 6.000 8:15.149 6.000

61 Lázár Matej Mlynárik Matej Lada 2105

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 8 Gálik Michal Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:30.661 1:09.491 1:09.050 1:12.120 2.000

2 12 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:41.104 10.443 1:13.957 2.000 1:12.473 1:14.674 2.000

3 9 Putnocký Matúš Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:43.565 12.904 1:17.291 2.000 1:13.353 1:12.921

4 77 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:49.069 18.408 1:16.767 1:16.147 1:16.155

5 23 Leško Marek Renault Megane Coupe 3:50.877 20.216 1:18.279 2.000 1:15.326 1:17.272 2.000

6 21 Barborik Peter Renault Clio Sport 3:51.906 21.245 1:17.448 2.000 1:17.804 2.000 1:16.654 2.000

7 22 Kovalcik Dušan Škoda Octavia 4:00.029 29.368 1:21.441 2.000 1:18.518 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

8 10 Rašky Gabriel Šimko Slavomír Subaru Impreza WRX 4:01.104 30.443 1:22.962 2.000 1:20.392 2.000 1:17.750

9 48 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 4:08.691 38.030 1:20.520 1:22.139 4.000 1:26.032 6.000

10 45 Murín Pavol Kožuchová Veronika BMW e36 4:10.008 39.347 1:20.836 1:22.394 2.000 1:26.778 4.000

11 11 Macák Lukáš Mencel Matúš Audi A3 4:11.579 40.918 1:28.551 10.000 1:21.701 2.000 1:21.327

12 46 Riabec Juraj Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 4:12.677 42.016 1:23.230 2.000 1:25.736 4.000 1:23.711

13 72 Olejník Martin BMW e39 4:14.580 43.919 1:24.144 8.000 1:30.005 10.000 1:20.431 2.000

25 Magyar Gabriel Seat Ibiza

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:10.369 1:05.671 1:07.058 1:04.698

2 1 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 2:13.170 2.801 1:12.190 7.000 1:05.925 1:07.245 2.000

3 2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:13.632 3.263 1:10.007 1:07.042 1:06.590

4 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 2:19.907 9.538 1:09.017 1:10.890 2.000 1:11.600 2.000

5 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:23.123 12.754 1:12.299 4.000 1:13.969 6.000 1:10.824 2.000

6 68 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 2:25.632 15.263 1:12.602 1:14.194 1:13.030

7 5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 2:25.640 15.271 1:12.899 1:14.353 1:12.741

8 12 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:26.430 16.061 1:13.957 2.000 1:12.473 1:14.674 2.000

9 76 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Peugeot 106 S16 2:27.362 16.993 1:13.823 2.000 1:13.539 2.000 1:13.886 2.000

10 34 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 2:28.399 18.030 1:14.837 1:13.677 1:14.722 2.000

11 63 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 2:28.584 18.215 1:13.631 1:14.953 2.000 1:15.114 2.000

12 67 Sklenár František Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 2:28.843 18.474 1:17.796 1:15.862 2.000 1:12.981

13 56 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 2:30.549 20.180 1:15.463 1:16.288 1:15.086

14 38 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 2:31.430 21.061 1:16.901 2.000 1:14.529 1:17.951 4.000

15 17 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 2:31.517 21.148 1:16.566 1:15.503 1:16.014

16 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 2:32.682 22.313 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

17 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 2:33.781 23.412 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

18 16 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 2:34.048 23.679 1:19.676 4.000 1:17.823 2.000 1:16.225

19 31 Tutko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 2:34.094 23.725 1:18.274 1:40.786 1:15.820

20 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:37.905 27.536 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

21 64 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:38.173 27.804 1:25.831 10.000 1:20.972 4.000 1:17.201

22 57 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 2:39.350 28.981 1:21.150 4.000 1:19.280 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

23 42 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 2:41.722 31.353 1:25.113 6.000 1:21.396 2.000 1:20.326 2.000

24 74 Pliešovský Matej Olejár Peter Citroën Saxo Vts 2:41.882 31.513 1:22.146 1:31.528 2.000 1:19.736

25 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 2:42.563 32.194 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798

26 52 Peko Damián Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:43.327 32.958 1:25.257 4.000 1:22.649 1:20.678

27 51 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:45.059 34.690 1:24.247 2.000 1:22.386 1:22.673
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28 53 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:46.050 35.681 1:28.438 2.000 1:21.275 2.000 1:24.775 4.000

29 62 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 2:48.758 38.389 1:30.760 12.000 1:23.212 4.000 1:25.546 4.000

30 54 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.242 45.873 1:28.378 2.000 1:29.242 4.000 1:27.864 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 56 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 2:30.549 1:15.463 1:16.288 1:15.086

2 38 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rally 2:31.430 0.881 1:16.901 2.000 1:14.529 1:17.951 4.000

3 57 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 2:39.350 8.801 1:21.150 4.000 1:19.280 2.000 1:20.070 2.000

4 42 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 2:41.722 11.173 1:25.113 6.000 1:21.396 2.000 1:20.326 2.000

5 51 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:45.059 14.510 1:24.247 2.000 1:22.386 1:22.673

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 76 Kolek Jakub Kolek Bruno Peugeot 106 S16 2:27.362 1:13.823 2.000 1:13.539 2.000 1:13.886 2.000

2 34 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 2:28.399 1.037 1:14.837 1:13.677 1:14.722 2.000

3 63 Lukáč Tomáš Kováč Matúš Lada 2107 2:28.584 1.222 1:13.631 1:14.953 2.000 1:15.114 2.000

4 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 2:33.781 6.419 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

5 31 Tutko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 2:34.094 6.732 1:18.274 1:40.786 1:15.820

6 64 Šalka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:38.173 10.811 1:25.831 10.000 1:20.972 4.000 1:17.201

7 74 Pliešovský Matej Olejár Peter Citroën Saxo Vts 2:41.882 14.520 1:22.146 1:31.528 2.000 1:19.736

8 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 2:42.563 15.201 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798

9 52 Peko Damián Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:43.327 15.965 1:25.257 4.000 1:22.649 1:20.678

10 53 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:46.050 18.688 1:28.438 2.000 1:21.275 2.000 1:24.775 4.000

11 62 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 2:48.758 21.396 1:30.760 12.000 1:23.212 4.000 1:25.546 4.000

12 54 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.242 28.880 1:28.378 2.000 1:29.242 4.000 1:27.864 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 15 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 2:19.907 1:09.017 1:10.890 2.000 1:11.600 2.000

2 17 Barkász Gabriel Durová Lenka Renault Clio Williams 2:31.517 11.610 1:16.566 1:15.503 1:16.014

3 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 2:32.682 12.775 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

4 16 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 2:34.048 14.141 1:19.676 4.000 1:17.823 2.000 1:16.225

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:10.369 1:05.671 1:07.058 1:04.698

2 1 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 2:13.170 2.801 1:12.190 7.000 1:05.925 1:07.245 2.000

3 2 Pazderák Marek Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:13.632 3.263 1:10.007 1:07.042 1:06.590

4 69 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:23.123 12.754 1:12.299 4.000 1:13.969 6.000 1:10.824 2.000

5 68 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 2:25.632 15.263 1:12.602 1:14.194 1:13.030

6 5 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 2:25.640 15.271 1:12.899 1:14.353 1:12.741

7 12 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:26.430 16.061 1:13.957 2.000 1:12.473 1:14.674 2.000

8 67 Sklenár František Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 2:28.843 18.474 1:17.796 1:15.862 2.000 1:12.981

9 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:37.905 27.536 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 52 Peko Damián Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:43.327 1:25.257 4.000 1:22.649 1:20.678

2 51 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:45.059 1.732 1:24.247 2.000 1:22.386 1:22.673

3 53 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:46.050 2.723 1:28.438 2.000 1:21.275 2.000 1:24.775 4.000

4 54 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.242 12.915 1:28.378 2.000 1:29.242 4.000 1:27.864 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 79 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 2:32.682 1:17.006 1:15.676 1:17.124 2.000

2 81 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 2:33.781 1.099 1:22.228 2.000 1:17.805 1:15.976

3 78 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:37.905 5.223 1:18.604 1:20.839 2.000 1:19.301

4 80 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 2:42.563 9.881 1:35.312 6.000 1:20.765 1:21.798

ŽENY

TRIEDA S4

JUNIOR


